

JB Sharp - Glebe

Sunday, 5 June 2022

Blackwattle Bay, Glebe

1	MU16 1x	1. Men's Under 16 Single Scull	Division 1
2		Division 2
3	WI 4x	3. Women's Intermediate Quad Scull	Final
4	WU16 1x	4. Women's Under 16 Single Scull	Division 1
5		Division 2
6	MO 2-	5. Men's Open Pair	Final
7	Para 2x	6. Para Double Scull	Final
8	WN 4x	7. Women's Novice Quad Scull	Final
9	MN 1x	8. Men's Novice Single Scull	Final
10	WO 4x	10. Women's Open Quad Scull	Final
11	WH 1x	11. Women's Handicap Single Scull	Final
12	MH 1x	12. Men's Handicap Single Scull	Final
13	MO 4x	13. Men's Open Quad Scull	Final
14	WO 8+	14. Women's Open Eight	Final
15	WN 1x	15. Women's Novice Single Scull	Final
16	MN 4x	16. Men's Novice Quad Scull	Final
17	WI 2-	17. Womens Intermediate Coxless Pair	Final
18	MO 8+	18. Men's Open Eight	Final

JB Sharp - Glebe

Sunday, 5 June 2022

Race 1 Men's Under 16 Single Scull					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	01.04	Glebe 4	(Edward Williams)	5	1:36.00	0.00 +0.00
2	01.09	Newcastle Grammar 1	(Mitchell Chung)	3	1:40.04	4.04 +4.04
3	01.03	Glebe 3	(Liam Young)	1	1:49.79	9.75 +13.79
4	01.07	Leichhardt 3	(Lucas Van Der Westhuizen)	4	1:56.45	6.66 +20.45
	01.05	Leichhardt 1	(Lachlan Moore)	2	SCRATCHED	

Race 2 Men's Under 16 Single Scull					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	01.01	Glebe 1	(Luke Martin)	2	1:32.79	0.00 +0.00
2	01.10	Newcastle Grammar 2	(Elliot Collins)	1	1:36.49	3.70 +3.70
3	01.06	Leichhardt 2	(Riley Lee-Koksal)	3	1:37.10	0.61 +4.31
4	01.08	Leichhardt 4	(Dylan Lee)	5	1:53.33	16.23 +20.54
	01.02	Glebe 2	(Thomas Harnett)	4	EXCLUDED	

Race 3 Women's Intermediate Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	03.01	Glebe	(Taylor,Raynes-Greenow,Maxwell,Hanna)	2	1:47.54	0.00 +0.00
2	03.02	Leichhardt	(Lamont,Thomas,Ekanayake,Egan)	1	1:57.15	9.61 +9.61

Race 4 Women's Under 16 Single Scull					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	04.01	Glebe	(Poppy Hartley)	3	1:54.40	0.00 +0.00
2	04.04	Leichhardt 3	(Emma O'Brien)	1	2:00.07	5.67 +5.67
3	04.07	Newcastle Grammar 1	(Annabelle Alexander Lacey)	2	2:00.57	0.50 +6.17
4	04.03	Leichhardt 2	(Josephine Egan)	4	2:01.15	0.58 +6.75

Race 5 Women's Under 16 Single Scull					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	04.05	Leichhardt 4	(Sinead Hickey)	4	1:43.76	0.00 +0.00
2	04.08	Newcastle Grammar 2	(Annabel McKensy)	3	1:49.85	6.09 +6.09
3	04.02	Leichhardt 1	(Lilie Bennett)	1	2:07.97	18.12 +24.21
	04.06	Leichhardt 5	(Ruby Harrison)	2	DID NOT START	

Race 6 Men's Open Pair					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	05.02	Glebe 2	(Tietjen,Major)	2	1:24.11	0.00 +0.00
2	05.04	Glebe 4	(O'Sullivan,Smith)	4	1:32.00	7.89 +7.89
3	05.05	Glebe 5	(Anderson,Steele)	5	1:44.40	12.40 +20.29
	05.01	Glebe 1	(Perich,Hansel)	1	DID NOT START	
	05.03	Glebe 3	(Bland,Robilliard)	3	DID NOT START	

Race 7 Para Double Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Hcp	Margins
1	06.01	Balmain 1	(Webber,Marshall)	2	1:42.66	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	06.02	Balmain 2	(Kelly,Johnson)	1	1:50.57	5	7.91 +7.91

Race 8 Women's Novice Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	07.02	Newcastle Grammar	(Mckensy,McKensy,Alexander Lacey,McKensy)	1	1:37.18	0.00 +0.00
2	07.01	Leichhardt	(Lamont,Thomas,Ekanayake,Egan)	2	1:50.87	13.69 +13.69

Race 9 Men's Novice Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	08.01	Glebe 1	(Frank Succimarra)	4	1:55.01	0.00 +0.00
2	08.02	Glebe 2	(Pedro Turon Silva)	2	1:59.06	4.05 +4.05
3	08.04	Leichhardt 2	(Lucas Van Der Westhuizen)	3	2:17.17	18.11 +22.16
4	08.03	Leichhardt 1	(Dylan Lee)	1	2:20.41	3.24 +25.40

JB Sharp - Glebe

Sunday, 5 June 2022

Race 10 Women's Open Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	10.02	Leichhardt	(Hickey,O'Brien,Ortolani,Bulman)	1	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	10.01	Glebe	(Peace,Hartley,Roncolato,Morrison)	3		6.21 +6.21
3	10.03	Newcastle Grammar	(Mckensey,McKensey,McKensey,Alexander Lacey)	2		2.31 +8.52

Race 11 Women's Handicap Single Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Hcp	Margins
1	11.03	Glebe 3	(Anne Skilton)	5	1:53.17	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	11.05	Mosman 1	(Em Barac)	1	2:16.39	15	23.22 +23.22
3	11.02	Glebe 2	(Kate Wareham)	4	2:19.05	5	2.66 +25.88
4	11.06	Mosman 2	(Sally Maspero)	7	2:25.80	GO	6.75 +32.63
5	11.01	Abbotsford	(Adriana Guthrie)	6	2:35.69	GO	9.89 +42.52
6	11.04	Glebe 1	(Julia Vichkovskaia)	3	3:11.20	10	35.51 +78.03
	11.07	Newcastle Grammar	(Jemima McKensey)	2	DID NOT START		

Race 12 Men's Handicap Single Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Hcp	Margins
1	12.09	Newcastle Grammar	(Elliot Collins)	9	NTT	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	12.03	Glebe 2	(Mark Tietjen)	3		10	
3	12.10	Newcastle Grammar	(Mitchell Chung)	7		GO	
4	12.01	Glebe 6	(Carson Proutt)	10		GO	
5	12.08	Mosman	(Alexander Doidge)	2		15	
6	12.06	Glebe 5	(Ruari Foster)	8		GO	
7	12.11	Glebe 7	(Daren O'Sullivan)	11		15	
8	12.05	Glebe 1	(Hadley Anderson)	1		15	
	12.04	Glebe 4	(Andrew Perich)	4	SCRATCHED		
	12.02	Glebe 3	(Callum Steele)	5	DID NOT START		
	12.07	Leichhardt	(Michael Hue)	6	DID NOT START		

Race 13 Men's Open Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	13.01	Glebe 1	(McKeown,Fendall,Robilliard,Major)	1	1:23.64	0.00 +0.00
2	13.02	Glebe 2	(Niesche,Sommerville,Pelucca,Polanco Garcia)	2	1:35.12	11.48 +11.48

Race 14 Women's Open Eight					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	14.02	Glebe 2	(Clifton,Morrison,Roncolato,Keenan,Peace,Hartley,Zaininger,Yabsley,c:Maxwell)	2	1:55.00	0.00 +0.00
2	14.01	Glebe 1	(van de Sande,Raynes-Greenow,Maxwell,Vichkovskaia,Skilton,Wareham,Taylor,Hanna,c:Zaininger)	1	2:03.07	8.07 +8.07

Race 15 Women's Novice Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	15.02	Abbotsford 2	(Yvonne Koncek)	2	2:14.35	0.00 +0.00
2	15.04	Leichhardt	(Lilie Bennett)	3	2:18.18	3.83 +3.83
3	15.01	Abbotsford 1	(Catherine Naito)	4	2:27.28	9.10 +12.93
4	15.03	Glebe	(Irena Lo Bue)	1	2:30.70	3.42 +16.35

Race 16 Men's Novice Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	16.01	Glebe 1	(Anderson,Scuccimarra,Steele,Barcelos)	1	1:35.63	0.00 +0.00
2	16.02	Leichhardt	(Lee,Simovac,Van Der Westhuizen,Richards)	2	1:56.21	20.58 +20.58
	16.03	Glebe 2	(Proutt,Walker,Martin,Young)	3	EXCLUDED	

Race 17 Womens Intermediate Coxless Pair					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	450M	Margins
1	17.02	Leichhardt	(Ortolani,Bulman)	2	1:44.38	0.00 +0.00
2	17.01	Glebe	(Skilton,Wareham)	1	1:44.97	0.59 +0.59

JB Sharp - Glebe

Sunday, 5 June 2022

Race 18 Men's Open Eight				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	450M	Margins	
1	18.02 Glebe 1 (Anderson,Proutt,Barcelos,Hansel,Pelucca,Steele,Perich,Collie,c:Major)	1	1:19.31	0.00	+0.00
2	18.01 Glebe 2 (Williams,Silva,Niesche,Scuccimarra,Fendall,Robilliard,Bland,Sommerville,c:Morrison)	2	1:22.26	2.95	+2.95